

FED AID NO HSIP-0024(077), HSIP-0087(034), HSIP-0401(269)
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS
AT NC 87

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY
ROCKY MOUNT, NC
HIGHLAND PAVING COMPANY LLC
FAYETTEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		44600.00		69000.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		26300.00		21000.00
0003	0050000000-E	226	SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	0.25 ACR	4.00	1.00	1000.00	250.00
0004	0057000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	50 CY	100.00	5000.00	28.00	1400.00
0005	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		160300.00		370000.00
0006	0255000000-E	SP	GENERIC GRADING ITEM (TON) EXCAVATION, HAULING & DISPOSAL OF CONTAMINATED SOIL	20 TON	102.00	2040.00	140.00	2800.00
0007	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	5 TON	50.00	250.00	58.00	290.00
0008	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	10 SY	25.00	250.00	5.75	57.50
0009	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	68 LF	81.25	5525.00	80.00	5440.00
0010	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	24 LF	74.50	1788.00	35.00	840.00
0011	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	150 TON	86.00	12900.00	45.00	6750.00
0012	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" - 1.5")	1,700 SY	8.35	14195.00	5.00	8500.00
0013	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** - ***** (0" TO 1.5")	3,650 SY	8.05	29382.50	5.00	18250.00
0014	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	4,720 SY	11.40	53808.00	7.00	33040.00
0015	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	431 TON	98.00	42238.00	107.00	46117.00
0016	1498000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0B	240 TON	136.30	32712.00	119.00	28560.00
0017	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	1,785 TON	67.50	120487.50	83.00	148155.00
0018	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	135 TON	405.00	54675.00	377.00	50895.00
0019	2535000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB (9" X 18")	100 LF	30.00	3000.00	30.00	3000.00
0020	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	300 LF	30.00	9000.00	30.00	9000.00
0021	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	315 SY	40.00	12600.00	40.00	12600.00
0022	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	9 EA	2250.00	20250.00	2250.00	20250.00
0023	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	60 SY	90.00	5400.00	90.00	5400.00
0024	2647000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLANDS (SURF MTD)	45 SY	85.00	3825.00	85.00	3825.00
0025	2655000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	250 SY	85.00	21250.00	85.00	21250.00
0026	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	13 EA	560.00	7280.00	850.00	11050.00
0027	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	10 EA	640.00	6400.00	850.00	8500.00
0028	4399000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (1105)	Lump Sum		75000.00		300000.00
0029	4510000000-N	SP	LAW ENFORCEMENT	60 HR	45.00	2700.00	45.00	2700.00
0030	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	3,950 LF	2.00	7900.00	2.00	7900.00
0031	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	6,150 LF	2.30	14145.00	2.30	14145.00
0032	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,000 LF	4.00	4000.00	4.00	4000.00
0033	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	305 LF	15.00	4575.00	15.00	4575.00
0034	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	45 EA	150.00	6750.00	150.00	6750.00
0035	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	100 LF	1.00	100.00	1.00	100.00
0036	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	150 EA	9.00	1350.00	9.00	1350.00
0037	4905000000-N	1253	SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	15 EA	170.00	2550.00	170.00	2550.00
0038	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	775 LF	3.00	2325.00	3.00	2325.00

FED AID NO HSIP-0024(077), HSIP-0087(034), HSIP-0401(269)
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS
AT NC 87

		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		HIGHLAND PAVING COMPANY LLC			
		ROCKY MOUNT, NC		FAYETTEVILLE, NC			
0039	6009000000-E	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	10 TON	137.00	1370.00	115.00	1150.00
0040	6012000000-E	1610 SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	3 TON	140.00	420.00	100.00	300.00
0041	6015000000-E	1615 TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.4 ACR	1200.00	480.00	1200.00	480.00
0042	6018000000-E	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	20 LB	5.00	100.00	5.00	100.00
0043	6021000000-E	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.1 TON	1100.00	110.00	1100.00	110.00
0044	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	75 LF	4.00	300.00	4.00	300.00
0045	6071010000-E	SP WATTLE	120 LF	8.00	960.00	8.00	960.00
0046	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	15 LB	20.00	300.00	20.00	300.00
0047	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.6 ACR	5000.00	3000.00	5000.00	3000.00
0048	6087000000-E	1660 MOWING	0.4 ACR	200.00	80.00	200.00	80.00
0049	6090000000-E	1661 SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	25 LB	20.00	500.00	20.00	500.00
0050	6093000000-E	1661 FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.13 TON	1100.00	143.00	1100.00	143.00
0051	6096000000-E	1662 SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	25 LB	20.00	500.00	20.00	500.00
0052	6108000000-E	1665 FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.18 TON	1100.00	198.00	1100.00	198.00
0053	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	4 EA	500.00	2000.00	500.00	2000.00
0054	6132000000-N	SP GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) CONCRETE CLEANOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	2675.00	2675.00	1800.00	1800.00
0055	7048500000-E	1705 16" PEDEST SIG HEAD 1 SEC W/CD	8 EA	860.64	6885.12	1250.00	10000.00
0056	7060000000-E	1705 SIGNAL CABLE	2,500 LF	2.08	5200.00	4.05	10125.00
0057	7120000000-E	1705 VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	7 EA	789.20	5524.40	1100.00	7700.00
0058	7264000000-E	1710 MESSENGER CABLE (3/8")	115 LF	4.67	537.05	4.55	523.25
0059	7288000000-E	1715 PAVED TRENCH (***** (1 CONDUIT, 2")	190 LF	20.18	3834.20	24.00	4560.00
0060	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1 CONDUIT, 2")	1,050 LF	5.18	5439.00	9.50	9975.00
0061	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (2 CONDUIT, 2")	20 LF	6.51	130.20	14.00	280.00
0062	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	13 EA	459.69	5975.97	450.00	5850.00
0063	7360000000-N	1720 WOOD POLE	2 EA	1030.91	2061.82	1485.00	2970.00
0064	7372000000-N	1721 GUY ASSEMBLY	4 EA	524.34	2097.36	488.00	1952.00
0065	7420000000-E	1722 2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2 EA	466.13	932.26	575.00	1150.00
0066	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	2,450 LF	5.56	13622.00	5.58	13671.00
0067	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2)	10,250 LF	1.49	15272.50	1.98	20295.00
0068	7636000000-N	1745 SIGN FOR SIGNALS	3 EA	305.66	916.98	580.00	1740.00
0069	7642200000-N	1743 TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	8 EA	1717.66	13741.28	2475.00	19800.00
0070	7780000000-N	1751 DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	1 EA	114.73	114.73	180.00	180.00
0071	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) INSTALL MICROWAVE VEHICLE DETECTION SYSTEM	1 EA	1320.85	1320.85	4550.00	4550.00
0072	7980000000-N	SP GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA) MESSENGER CABLE TRANSFER	1 EA	405.60	405.60	350.00	350.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	913999.32	TOTAL	1380206.75

APR 06, 2017 09:36 AM

CUMBERLAND, HARNETT

TIP NO W-5601FW, W-5601AO, W-5601AQ

50138.3.180, 50138.3.42, 50138.3.44

2:00 PM 3 / 3 003

FED AID NO HSIP-0024(077), HSIP-0087(034), HSIP-0401(269)
SAFETY IMPROVEMENTS
AT NC 87

APR 05 2017 DF00157
0.455 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

SUB-TOTAL

913999.32

SUB-TOTAL

1380206.75

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY

1

913999.32

HIGHLAND PAVING COMPANY LLC

2

1380206.75